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General information about company

Scrip code 531146

Name of the company Medicamen Biotech Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No

2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No

3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No

4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No

5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes

6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | Yes

7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares . shares shares ' )
Category | of sharcholders | up equit up underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1) shareholder y . Depository [ (VII) = as per
(1) shares equity . Total as
(ID) held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)*(V) | SCRR, a % of
held (VD +(VD /1;)5 7?)/(\/}11) Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
) sa%o X ey
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ﬁc 3 5308489 5308489 | 46.66 5308489 5308489 | 46.66
romoter
Group
B) Public 4459 | 6067511 | | | 6067511 | 53.34 | 6067511 | | 6067511 | 53.34
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4462 | 11376000 | | | 11376000 | 100 | 11376000 | | 11376000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares pledged or
No. Of Sl? : assuming full | Locked in shares | otherwise
o No. of ares conversion of | (XII) encumbered
Shares Underlying . XIII Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (X111) .
Underlying . Outstanding L equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
0] shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage Asa Asa -
(In) conve;rjuble Warrants securities of diluted % of % of dematerialized
securities . and No. Of . form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) No. (a) total No. (a) total
(Xi) (a) XI)= (VID)+ ’ Shares ’ Shares
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁlromoter 46.66 3647289 | 68.71 | 1661200 | 31.29 | 5308489
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 53.34 1959460 | 32.29 5869126
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | 5606749 | 4929 | 1661200 146 | 11177615
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & No. of Partly shares shares shares
N Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . . .
ame of the . underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. shareholders [ up equity | up ? _
Shareholders (11T shares cquit Depository [ (VII) = as per asa %
) AU | Receipts | (IV)H(V) | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI (VI 1957) (VIII
held (VD (VD (VD | Class eg: | Class TOt"_ﬂ
V) As a % of X cgry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(d) égzc‘i)ftyl;er 3 5308489 5308489 | 46.66 5308489 5308489 | 46.66
(SX;’('IT)"MI 3 5308489 5308489 | 46.66 5308489 5308489 | 46.66
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrl(oimoter 3 5308489 5308489 | 46.66 5308489 5308489 | 46.66
Group (A)=
(A)(1YHA)
2
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 2 54650 54650 0.48 54650 54650 0.48
Investors
(S];*;’('IT)‘“*’] 2 54650 54650 | 0.48 54650 54650 | 0.48
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i)) nominal 4004 1887832 1887832 | 16.59 1887832 1887832 | 16.59
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) Egﬁgfl 31 1886737 1886737 | 16.59 1886737 1886737 | 16.59
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e (specify) 422 2238292 2238292 | 19.68 2238292 2238292 | 19.68
(S;;)(;I;Otal 4457 6012861 6012861 52.86 6012861 6012861 52.86
Total Public
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Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ “

59 6067511 6067511 | 53.34 6067511 6067511 | 53.34
B)(2)y+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 4462 11376000 11376000 | 100 11376000 11376000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 4462 11376000 11376000 | 100 11376000 11376000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa % Number of pledged or
o assuming full Locked in shares | otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of | (XII) encumbered
Shares Shares Underlying convertible (XI1I) Number of
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIE | convertible held in
. Outstanding L percentage of Asa Asa .
convertible securities : o o dematerialized
I, Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XT)= total total form (XIV)
X) Warrants I;I (X)) A No. (a) Sh No. (a) Sh
(Xi) (a) (VID)+(X) As a ares ares
% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) | Indian
) | 46.66 | 3647289 | 68.71 | 1661200 | 31.29 | 5308489
(S:?(_E;Otal 46.66 3647289 | 68.71 | 1661200 | 31.29 | 5308489
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 46.66 3647289 | 68.71 | 1661200 | 31.29 | 5308489
Group (A)=
A)D)+A)
@)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
@ | | | | 048 | o o | | | 54650
Sub-Total
ol | T e o o | | e
(3) | Non-institutions
(a(i)) | | | | 16.59 | 93800 | 4.97 | | | 1715747
(a(ii)) | | | | 16.59 | s2s660 | 27.86 | | | 1886737
© | | | | 19.68 | 1340000 | 59.87 | | | 2211992
Sub-Total
(B)3) 52.86 1959460 | 32.59 5814476
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 53.34 1959460 | 32.29 5869126
(B)(2)y+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 100 5606749 | 49.29 11177615
(A+B+C2) ’
Total
(A+BHC) 100 5606749 [ 49.29 | 1661200 | 14.6 11177615
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

IE

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shivalik Rasayan
Limited

Limited

Growel Capital Services Private

NIAM International Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AAFCS6148B

AABCG3108P

AABCNS139K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4492095

641394

175000

5308489

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

4492095

641394

175000

5308489

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.49

5.64

1.54

46.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 4492005

| 641394

| 175000

5308489

Class eg:y

Total

| 4492005

| 641304

| 175000

5308489

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.49

5.64

1.54

46.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
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convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

39.49

5.64

1.54
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46.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

| 2830895

| 641304

| 175000

3647289

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

‘ 63.02

‘ 100

‘ 100

68.71

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

| 1661200

| 0

| o

1661200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

36.98

0

0

31.29

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4492095

641394

175000

5308489

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. | 1 | 2 | |
Name of the Om Prakash Chugh Rajesh Madan Click here to go back

Shareholders (I) g J g

PAN (1) | AAIPC3316K | AAYPMS5543] | Total |
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 145938 154000 299938

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 145938 154000 299938
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.28 1.35 2.64
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X | 145938

Class eg:y | | |

|
154000 | 299938 |
|
|

Total | 145938 154000 | 299938

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.28 1.35 2.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.28 135 264
percentage of : ’ ’
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (@ 0 154000 154000 |
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 100 51.34

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

145938 154000 299938

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

R

| 4

E

| 6

Category

Overseas
corporate
bodies

HUF

Overseas corporate
bodies

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pharmadanica A/s

PAN (II)

AAECP8950D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

153 2

28

66

69

103

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

272286 1350000

1340000

25889

36690

68717

350317

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

272286 1350000

1340000

25889

36690

68717

350317

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.39 11.87

11.78

0.23

0.32

0.6

3.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 272286 | 1350000

| 1340000

| 25880

| 36690

| 68717

Class eg:y

Total

| 272286 | 1350000

| 1340000

| 25880

| 36690

| 68717

|
350317 |
|
350317 |

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.39 11.87

11.78

0.23

0.32

0.6

3.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 239 11.87 11.78 0.23 0.32 0.6 3.08
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) | 0 | 1340000 1340000 0 | 0 | 0 0 |

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 99.26 100 0 0 0 0

Number of equity

ghares held in 272286 | 1350000 1340000 25889 29590 68717 331117
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 8

Category

| Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Investor education and Protection Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

422

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

134393

2238292

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

134393

2238292

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18

19.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 134393

2238292

Class eg:y

Total

| 134393

2238292

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.18

19.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
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% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 1.18 19.67
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) 0 1340000 |

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 59.87

Number of equity

shares hf:lq in 134393 2211992
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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