General information about company							
Scrip code	531146						
Name of the company	Medicamen Biotech Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
		No	No of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held in	n each
Category of shareholder	Nos. Of ful shareholders up	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	5308489			5308489	46.66	5308489		5308489	46.66
(B)	Public	4459	6067511			6067511	53.34	6067511		6067511	53.34
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4462	11376000			11376000	100	11376000		11376000	100

		Tab	le I - Summ	ary Stateme	ent holding of	specified	securit	ies		
Catagory	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) as a assu conventible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) (XI) (XI)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				46.66	3647289	68.71	1661200	31.29	5308489
(B)	Public				53.34	1959460	32.29			5869126
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	5606749	49.29	1661200	14.6	11177615

			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held i IX)	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders		Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern o	of the Promote	r and Promo	ter Group	·			
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	5308489			5308489	46.66	5308489		5308489	46.66
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	5308489			5308489	46.66	5308489		5308489	46.60
(2)	Foreign						- <del> </del>			-	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	5308489			5308489	46.66	5308489		5308489	46.66
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	54650			54650	0.48	54650		54650	0.48
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	54650			54650	0.48	54650		54650	0.48
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4004	1887832			1887832	16.59	1887832		1887832	16.59
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	31	1886737			1886737	16.59	1886737		1886737	16.59
(e)	Any Other (specify)	422	2238292			2238292	19.68	2238292		2238292	19.68
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4457	6012861			6012861	52.86	6012861		6012861	52.86

Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4459	6067511			6067511	53.34	6067511	6067511	53.34
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non Pr	omoter- Non	Public sharehol	der		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		4462	11376000			11376000	100	11376000	11376000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4462	11376000			11376000	100	11376000	11376000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement show	ing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Pro	moter a	nd Prom	oter Gr	oup
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of pledged of otherwise encumber (XIII)	r	Number of equity shares
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showing	shareholding p	pattern of the Prom	oter and Pro	omoter G	roup		
(1)	Indian								
(d)	I			46.66	3647289	68.71	1661200	31.29	5308489
Sub-Total (A)(1)				46.66	3647289	68.71	1661200	31.29	5308489
(2)	Foreign				-				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				46.66	3647289	68.71	1661200	31.29	5308489
В	Table III - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Publ	lic sharehold	der			
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.48	0	0			54650
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.48	0	0			54650
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				16.59	93800	4.97			1715747
(a(ii))				16.59	525660	27.86			1886737
(e)				19.68	1340000	59.87			2211992
Sub-Total (B)(3)				52.86	1959460	32.59			5814476
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				53.34	1959460	32.29			5869126
С	Table IV - St	atement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Non	Promoter-	Non Publ	ic sharehold	ler	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	5606749	49.29			11177615
Total (A+B+C)				100	5606749	49.29	1661200	14.6	11177615

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shivalik Rasayan Limited	Growel Capital Services Private Limited	NIAM International Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAFCS6148B	AABCG3108P	AABCN8139K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4492095	641394	175000	5308489
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4492095	641394	175000	5308489
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.49	5.64	1.54	46.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	4492095	641394	175000	5308489
Class eg:y				
Total	4492095	641394	175000	5308489
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.49	5.64	1.54	46.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of				

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.49	5.64	1.54	46.66
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	2830895	641394	175000	3647289
As a % of total Shares held (b)	63.02	100	100	68.71
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	1661200	0	0	1661200
As a % of total Shares held (b)	36.98	0	0	31.29
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4492095	641394	175000	5308489
Reason for not providing PAN				

Individuals - i	i. Individual shareholders h	olding nominal share cap	pital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Om Prakash Chugh	Rajesh Madan	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPC3316K	AAYPM5543J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	145938	154000	299938
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	145938	154000	299938
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.35	2.64
Number of Voting Rights I	neld in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	145938	154000	299938
Class eg:y			
Total	145938	154000	299938
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	1.35	2.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.35	2.64

No. (a)	0	154000	154000	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	51.34	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	145938	154000	299938	
Reason for not providing	PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN	FAIN			

			Any Other (spec	ify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Overseas corporate bodies	Overseas corporate bodies	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Pharmadanica A/s				
PAN (II)			AAECP8950D				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	153	2	1	28	66	69	103
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	272286	1350000	1340000	25889	36690	68717	350317
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	272286	1350000	1340000	25889	36690	68717	350317
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.39	11.87	11.78	0.23	0.32	0.6	3.08
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		-	-	
Class eg: X	272286	1350000	1340000	25889	36690	68717	350317
Class eg:y							
Total	272286	1350000	1340000	25889	36690	68717	350317
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.39	11.87	11.78	0.23	0.32	0.6	3.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.39	11.87	11.78	0.23	0.32	0.6	3.08	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	1340000	1340000	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	99.26	100	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	272286	1350000	1340000	25889	29590	68717	331117	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8				
Category	Other				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Investor education and Protection Fund	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	422			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	134393	2238292			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	134393	2238292			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	19.67			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	134393	2238292			
Class eg:y					
Total	134393	2238292			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.18	19.67			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					

% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	19.67			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	1340000			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	59.87			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	134393	2211992			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					